OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION STATE OF NEW MEXICO

CERTIFICATE of COMPLIANCE and AUTHORIZATION to TRANSPORT OIL

Company or Operator Stanolind Oil and Ga	us_Company_ Lease _ USG Sec. 19-29-16
Address Box F, Hobbs, New Mexico	Box 591, Tulsa, Oklahoma
(Local or Field Office)	(Principal Place of Business)
UnitG Wells No. 12 Sec. 19 T 29-N R	16-WField Hogback County San Juan
Kind of LeaseFederal	Location of Tanks SM/4 NW/4 Sec. 19
Transporter Stanolind Oil and Gas Compan	Address of Transporter Box F, Hobbs, N. N (Local or Field Office)
Box 591, Tulsa, Oklahoma Percent of oi (Principal Place of Business)	il to be transported_160 Other transporters author-
ized to transport oil from this unit areKons REMARKS:	
No record of G-110 previously	filed.
have been complied with except as noted above the percentages of oil produced from the above	and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission e and that gathering agent is authorized to transport described property and that this authorization will named herein or until cancelled by the Oil Conser-
Executed this theday of	f August , 1950
	Stanoling Oil and Gas Company
	(Company or Operator) By Lypy Humunekoon
	Title Field Superintendert
State of New Mexico County of Lea	} 88.
known to me to be the person whose name is s	this day personally appeared Ralph L. Hendrickson subscribed to the above instrument, who being by me d to make this report and has knowledge of the facts correct.
Subscribed and sworn to before me, this	the 4th day of August , 199
Notary Public in and for LeaCo	
Approved: 8-7- 1950	
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	2 -23-54
By Al hus	
Gas Inspector Dist. #3	(See Instructions on Reverse Side)

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Santa Fe, New Mexico

(Form C-104) Revised 7/1/57

REQUEST FOR (OIL) - (GAS) ALLOWABLE

New Well Recompletion

This form shall be submitted by the operator before an initial allowable will be assigned to any completed Oil or Gas well. Form C-104 is to be submitted in QUADRUPLICATE to the same District Office to which Form C-101 was sent. The allowable will be assigned effective 7:00 A.M. on date of completion or recompletion, provided this form is filed during calendar month of completion or recompletion. The completion date shall be that date in the case of an oil well when new oil is delivered into the stock tanks. Gas must be reported on 15.025 psia at 60° Fahrenheit.

				Farmington (Place)	New Mex1.co	January 2	19 1970 Date)
			NG AN ALLOWABLE				
		~\	estion 19	f\			
3	S	cc. 19	T 29N R	16W NMPM H	ogback-Dakota		Poo
Unit L	atter	-		a lam lam		2/21	/2K
lanJu	an		County. Date Spude	ded 3/1/22	Date Drilling	Completed 3/34	L/ Z3
Plea	ase indicate	e location:		Tota			
D	C	ВА	Top Oil/Gas Pay 77	L-776 Name	of Prod. Form.	Jakota	
		•	PRODUCING INTERVAL -	•			
			Perforations				
E	F	3 H		Dept Casi	h ng Shoe 7≦≴	Depth Tubing 75	L
l]]	K j					
L	K	JI	OIL WELL TEST -				Choke
			Natural Prod. Test:	bbls.oil, 1	bbls water	in 24 hrs, U	_min• Size
			TART NET ACTO OF P	757 against back	er recovery of vol	ume of oil equal to	volume of Choke
M	N	P	load oil used):	bbls.oil,	bbls water in _	hrs,min	
			GAS WELL TEST -				
	n 10			MCF/	Davis Haves flawed	Chaka Sima	
	•						
Size	ising and o	ementing Reco		oitot, back pressure, e			
			Test After Acid or F	racture Treatment:	M	CF/Day; Hours flow	ed
-1/4	50	7	Choke Size	Method of Testing:	 		
			haid on Franchisco Tro	atment (G ive amounts o	f materials used.	such as acid. water	, oil, and
5-5/8°	768	35	1		,,	·	
•			sand): Casing Tub	oing Date firs	t new		·····
2-3/81	754		PressPre	ess•oil run t	o tanks		
			Oil Transporter Font	r States-Wester	o Oil Refinin	g Company	100
			Gas Transporter	RODE		-OFIFW	-11
marks:.	0-104 1	s being f	iled due to oil r	roration.		/Kilulix	Th
				******************************	***************************************	JAN 29	1958
				**************************		1	
I han	aby carrifu	that the inf	ormation given above i	is true and complete t	o the best of my k	nowledge. CON.	COM
- ner	coy cermy	mer mc mm	AN 2 9 1958 , 19.	Pan Amer	ican Petrolau	mCorporation	3
proved.			19		(Company or	Operator)	
_	NT 6014		I COMMISSION	R _v .	ORIGINAL SIGNE		
C	JIL CONS	EKVATION	1 COMMISSION	<i>Dy</i>	L. O. Special	ture)	
Ori	ginal Sie	gned Eme	ry C. Arnold	Title Field	Superintende	mt	
				Sen	d Communication	s regarding well to	o:
ile	Superv	isor Dist. #	3	NamePan	American Petr	roleum Corpor	tion
				Address Bott	LA7. Farming	ton. New Max	co

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

Form C-110 Revised 7/1/55

(File the original and 4 copies with the appropriate district office)

Company or Operator Pen American Petroleum	Corporation Lease USG Section 19
Well No. 12 Unit Letter S 19 T	291 R161 Pool Hegback-Dakota
	State, Fed. or Patented) Federal
If well produces oil or condensate, give location	on of tanks: Unit J S 19 T 298 R 168
Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate_	
Address Box 390, Alexand, Coloredo (Give address to which approved co	conv of this form is to be sent)
Authorized Transporter of Gas	
Address (Give address to which approved c	copy of this form is to be sent)
If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also	
Description District Plants shock proper box	New Well
Reasons for Filing: (Please check proper box)	
Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil ()) Dry Gas () C'nead () Condensate ()
Change in Ownership ()	Other)
Remarks:	Give explanation below?
	MAR 20 1958 OIL CON COM OIST. SOM
The undersigned certifies that the Rules and R	legulations of the Oil Conservation Com-
mission have been complied with.	
Executed this the 19th day of Karch	ORIGINAL SIGNED BY
	ByD, J. SCOTT
Approved1919	Title Field Clerk
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	Company Pan American Petroleum Corporati
Ву	Address Box 487, Farmington, New Mexico
Title Supervisor Dist. # 3	

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

Form C-110 Revised 7/1/55

(File the original and 4 copies with the appropriate district office)

Company of Operator PAR AMERICAN PSTROLEGA	CORPORATION Lease U. S. G. Section 19
Well No. 12 Unit Letter 6 S19 T	29-W Rid-W Pool Hogback-Dakota
County San Juan Kind of Lease	(State, Fed. or Patented) Federal
f well produces oil or condensate, give locate	tion of tanks: Unit J S 19 T 29-HR 16-W
uthorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate	Plateau, Inc.
•	
(Give address to which approved	copy of this form is to be sent)
uthorized Transporter of Gas	
(Give address to which approved	copy of this form is to be sent)
f Gas is not being sold, give reasons and als	o explain its present disposition:
leasons for Filing:(Please check proper box)	New Well
hange in Transporter of (Check One): Oil (X) Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate ()
hange in Ownership()	Other ()
emarks:	Other (Give explanation below)
This is to report a temperary change in transte Flateau, Inc. for a period of appreximate the undersigned certifies that the Rules and Inission have been complied with.	JUL 2 0 1960 OIL CON. COM.
xecuted this the 18th day of July	ORIGINAL SIGNED BY G. L. Hamilton
The second secon	<u></u>
pproved JUL 2 0 1960 19	Title Area Clerk
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	Company Pan American Petroleum Corpera
Original Signed Emery C. Arnold	Address p. O. Bex 480
Supervisor Dist. # 3	The state of the s

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION SANȚA FE, NEW MEXICO

(File the original and 4 copies with the appropriate district office)

Company or Operator Pen American Petro	leum Corporation Lease U.S.G. Section 19
Well No. 12 Unit Letter 6 S 19	T 29N R 16W Pool Hogback Dekota
County San Juan Kind of Lea	ase (State, Fed. or Patented) Federal
	cation of tanks: Unit J S 19 T 29N 116W
Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condens	
Address Box 1200, Farmington, New Mexico	
(Give address to which approv	ved copy of this form is to be sent)
Authorized Transporter of Gas	
Address (Give address to which approv	
(Give address to which approvals of Gas is not being sold, give reasons and	red copy of this form is to be sent) also explain its present disposition:
Reasons for Filing: (Please check proper l	box) New Well()
Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oi	il (X) Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate ()
Change in Ownership	() Other ()
Remarks:	(Give explanation below)
Company effective November 1, 1960.	rom Plateau, Inc. to Feur Corners Pipeline
The undersigned certifies that the Rules a mission have been complied with.	and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Com-
Executed this the 19th day of October	1960 OPIGINAL SIGNED, BY
	By G. L. Hamilton DIST. 3
Approved 0CT 2 0 1960 19	Title Area Clerk
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	CompanyPen American Petreleum Corporation
By Original Signed Emery C. Arnold	Address Box 480
Title_Supervisor Dist. # 3	Farmington, New Mexico
•	Attn: L. O. Speer, Jr.

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

Form C-110 Revised 7/1/55

(File the original and 4 copies with the appropriate district office)

Company or Operator	PAN AMERICAN PETROLL	UM COSPORAT	ON Lease U.S.G. SECTION 19
	nit Letter & S 19 T		
County San Juan	Kind of Lease	(State, Fed.	or Patented) Federal
If well produces oil o	r condensate, give loca	tion of tanks:	Unit J S 19 T 29N R 16W
Authorized Transport	er of Oil or Condensate	Four States	-Western Oil Refining Company
		Box 1877, F	armington, New Mexico
Address(Give add	lress to which approved	copy of this	form is to be sent)
·	ter of Gas		
(Give add	lress to which approved ld, give reasons and al	copy of this so explain its	form is to be sent) s present disposition:
Reasons for Filing:(F	Please check proper box	c) New W	ell()
Change in Transport	er of (Check One): Oil (I) Dry Gas	() C'head () Condensate ()
<u>.</u>			
Change in Ownership) Other	(Give explanation below)
Remarks:			MAR 4 1957 OIL CON. COM.
The undersigned cer- mission have been co	tifies that the Rules and omplied with.	l Regulations	of the Oil Conservation Com-
Executed this the	day of March	_19 <u>_57</u>	ORIGINAL SIGNED BY
		Ву	D. J. SCOTT
Approved	MAR 4 1957 19	Title	Field Clerk
OIL CONSERV	ATION COMMISSION	Compai	ny
By Original Signed H	Emery C. Arnold	Addres	s
Title Un and das map	pecial pial #4.		

BEA OF C PIES RECEIVED THE PER CONTRACTOR OF		5	- •	NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO				
D OFFIGE DIL DIPPOPERE GAS RATION OFFICE	7		CERTIF	CATE OF CONTO TRANSPOR	TOIL AND	AND AUTHORIZA' NATURAL GAS	TION	
mpany or Operat					PIES WITH TH	Lease USG Section 19	Well No.	
it Letter	meric	Section 19	Township	Range	5-W	County Sen	Jum	
	produce give loca	s oil or cond ation of tank	s .	Unit Letter		Township T-29-M Idress to which approved copy	Range R-16-W of this form is to be sent)	
Plate	m,	ine,		Actually Connecte	<u> </u>	No	lext.co	
gas is not being	sold, g	ive reasons		nected ts present disposition:	(nlease check	proper box)		
		Change in T	ran sporter (check c			nershipbelow)	JUL 1 4 1961 CON. COM. DIST. 3	
Remarks	. 10 (to wend	rt a tempere	avy change in	trensporte	r from Four Corner	e Pipeline	

The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the _____ day of _ July Ву ORIGINAL SIGNED BY OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION A: R. TURNER Approved by Title Original Signed Emery C. Arnold Administrative Clerk Title Pan American Petroleum Corporation Supervisor Dist. # 3 Address Date Box A80, Farmington, New Mexico Attn: L. O. Speer, Jr. JUL 1 4 1961

NUMBER OF C - IES RECEIVED	Don' in	gt: <u>icl=/_</u> riscn Petro <mark>NE</mark> GP	Pevico ou i	CONSERVAT	TION COMMISSION	FORM C-110
LISTRIBUTION SANTA PE	Pan Ar dha	nged its name to	Դ	A FE, NEW M		(Rev. 7-60)
U.S.G.S.	AL	CERTIFICAT			AND AUTHORIZA	TION
THANSPORTER GAS		TOT	RANSPORT	OIL AND	NATURAL GAS	
PROBATION OFFICE						r _F
		. FILE THE ORIGI	NAL AND 4 CO	PIES WITH TH	HE APPROPRIATE OFFICE	Well No.
Company or Operator	a America	n Petroleum Cerr			USG Section 19	12
Unit Letter	Section 19	Township T-29-4	Range R-16	-W	County San (
Pool	ghack-Dak	ota			Kind of Lease (State, Fed,	Federal .
If well pro-	duces oil or con location of tan	densate Uni	it Letter	Section 19	Township	Range R-16-W
Authorized transporter				Address (give a	ddress to which approved cop	y of this form is to be sent)
		s Pipeline Comp	any	Bex 1200	, Farmington, New	Mexico
	71 00.000	Is Gas Actua		? Yes	_No	
Authorized transporter	of casing head				ddress to which approved cop	by of this form is to be sent)
-			пестеп			
If gas is not being sol	d, give reasons	and also explain its pres	ent disposition:			
It gas is not seing soi	,				2-1-71,	
			Pa	n American	Petro. Corp.	
			ha	s changed. F ODOMA	its name to PROD. CO.	
				<u> </u>		
		REASON(S) FOR FILING	(please check	proper box)	
	New Well .			Change in Ow	nership	
	_	Transporter (check one)		Other (explain	i below)	
		Dry Gas				
						المنافق
						SEP 1 9 1961
						A on com.
						\ DIST. 3
Remarks						
			in income	rker from	Platem, Inc. to	Four Corners
	this is W	comband ellectian	a Ceteber	16 1961.		
.	Liberius (Surbusth erreses.	• •••••			
			(1 0:1 0:	n a companion Co	mmission have been comp	lied with.
The undersigned c	ertifies that th	ie Rules and Regulation			mmission have been comp	
	Execut	ed this the 10th d	ay of	ptember_		
0	IL CONSERV	ATION COMMISSION		Ву	eriginal sign e. r. tu rn	NED BY NER
Approved by				Title		
Origin	al Signed	Emery C. Arno	old		strative Clerk	
Title				Company	wricen Petroleum	Corporation
C	Diet # 2					
Date	sor Dist. # 3			Address	O, Farmington, No.	er Mexico
İ		• •		Attn:	L. O. Speer, Jr.	
SEP 1	y 1961 <u> </u>					

UNITED STATES MENT OF THE INTE GEOLOGICAL SURVEY	SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE* (Other instructions on reverse side)	Form approve Budget Burea	.a. '	
	RIOR (Other Instructions on re-			
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY		5. LEASE DESIGNATION		
		I-89-IND-	-58	
TICES AND REPORTS	ON WELLS	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE	OR TRIBE NAME	
osals to drill or to deepen or plu CATION FOR PERMIT—" for such		Navaje Tril	bal	
		7. UNIT AGREEMENT NA	ME	
		8. FARM OR LEASE NAM	Œ	
e company	:	USG Section	19	
		9. WELL NO.		
re, Farmington, New	Mexico 87401	12		
clearly and in accordance with a	ny State requirements.*	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT		
		Hogback Bakota		
		11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND		
KI.		NE/4 Section 19.		
15. ELEVATIONS (Show whether	DF, RT, GR, etc.)	12. COUNTY OR PARISH		
3134' DF		San Juan	Hew Mexic	
ppropriate Box To Indicate	Nature of Notice, Report, or O	ther Data		
INTION TO:	SUBSEQU	ENT REPORT OF:		
PULL OR ALTER CASING	WATER SHUT-OFF	REPAIRING W	ZELT.	
MULTIPLE COMPLETE	FRACTURE TREATMENT	ALTERING CA		
I I		1		
ABANDON*	SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING	ABANDONMEN	T	
ABANDON* CHANGE PLANS		ABANDONMEN		
□ Ø c	(Other)(Note: Report results	of multiple completion of the	on Well	
	clearly and in accordance with a lib. ELEVATIONS (Show whether 3134 DF propriate Box To Indicate NTION TO:	COMPANY To, Farmington, New Mexico 87401 clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.* To. 15. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 3134 DF ppropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Ontion to: SUBSEQU. PULL OR ALTER CASING WATER SHUT-OFF	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NA 8. FARM OR LEASE NAM 15. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 15. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 16. Population of Notice, Report, or Other Data 17. UNIT AGREEMENT NA 18. FARM OR LEASE NAM 19. WELL NO. 10. FIELD AND POOL, OR 11. SEC., T., B., M., OR B. SURVEY OR AREA 12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. June 14. Population of Notice, Report, or Other Data NATION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PULL OR ALTER CASING WATER SHUT-OFF REPAIRING WATER SHUT-OFF	

- 1. Squeeze 25 sacks of Class "A" Nest coment into the formation.
- 2. Fill the 6-1/4" casing to surface with Class "A" Neat coment.
- 3. Cut off the wellhead, erect PAA marker and clean up location.



18. I hereby cert	ify that the foregoing is true and corn	ect		
SIGNED	J. ARNOLD SNELL	TITLE	Area Engineer	DATE June 7, 1974
(This space i	for Federal or State office use)	-		
APPROVED CONDITIONS	BY S OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	_ TITLE		DATE